our common stock. In addition, we currently intend to retain any earnings for
the future operation and growth of our business. Therefore, we do not
anticipate paying any cash dividends on our common stock in the foreseeable
future. No dividends have been declared on any class of our common stock during
the past two fiscal years. Any future dividends declared would be at the
discretion of our board of directors and would depend, among other factors,
upon our results of operations, financial condition and cash requirements and
the terms of our credit facility and other financing agreements at the time
such payment is considered.

   18

   CAPITALIZATION

   The following table sets forth our cash and cash equivalents and
capitalization at September 30, 2001 on an actual and as adjusted basis. As
adjusted figures assume the application of the net proceeds of this offering to
us, and that the over-allotment option is not exercised. You should read this
table in conjunction with the consolidated financial statements and notes to
the consolidated financial statements included elsewhere in this prospectus.

   At September 30, 2001
   --------------------
   As
   Actual   Adjusted(1)
   --------  -----------
   (In thousands)

   Cash and cash equivalents..... $ 18,231   $ 51,713
   ========   ========
   Debt:
   Current portion of long-term debt..... $  2,769   $   0
   Total long-term debt, net of current portion.   66,668   25,000
   --------   --------
   Total debt.....   69,437   25,000
   --------   --------
   Redeemable Class B common stock.....   1,462   0
   Stockholders' equity:
   Common stock.....   1,200   2,722
   Additional paid-in capital.....   2,468   80,327
   Retained earnings.....   33,246   18,634
   Accumulated other comprehensive loss.....   (1,540)   (1,540)
   Deferred compensation.....   640   640
   Treasury stock.....  (14,612)   0
   --------   --------
   Total stockholders' equity.....   21,402   100,783
   --------   --------
   Total capitalization..... $ 92,301   $125,783
   ========   ========

- --------
(1) The as adjusted balance sheet data as of September 30, 2001 gives effect to
   the following transactions:
   .  Our reincorporation as a Delaware corporation through our merger with
   ManTech International Corporation, a New Jersey corporation. On the
   effective date of the merger, each outstanding share of the New Jersey
   corporation's common stock was exchanged for one share of our Class A
   common stock or Class B common stock; and
   .  Immediately after the merger, we effected a 16.3062-for-one stock split
   of the outstanding shares of Class A and Class B common stock.

   19

   DILUTION

   At September 30, 2001, we had net tangible book value of $11.6 million, or
$0.62 per share. After giving effect to the sale of 5,666,667 shares of Class A
common stock that we are offering at an assumed initial public offering price
of $15.00 per share, the mid-point of the estimated price range set forth on
the cover of this prospectus, and after deducting the estimated offering
expenses and the portion of the underwriting discount payable by us, our pro
forma net tangible book value per share is $3.68. This represents an immediate
appreciation in net tangible book value of $3.06 per share to existing
stockholders and an immediate dilution of net tangible book value of $11.32 per
share to new investors. The following table illustrates the pro forma per share
dilution and appreciation at September 30, 2001:

 .  Initial public offering price per share..... $15.00
 .  Net tangible book value per share as of September 30, 2001..... $ 0.62
 .  Appreciation per share attributable to new investors..... $ 3.06
 .  Pro forma net tangible book value per share after giving effect to this offering $ 3.68
 .  Dilution per share to new investors..... $11.32

   Net tangible book value per share of common stock is determined by dividing
our tangible net worth, which consists of tangible assets less liabilities, by
the number of shares of our common stock outstanding. Dilution is determined by
subtracting the net tangible book value per share of Class A common stock after
this offering from the public offering price per share. Appreciation per share
attributable to new investors would be $3.27 if the underwriters exercise in
full their over-allotment option.

   The following table compares the public offering price of the shares of
Class A common stock to the cost to our existing stockholders of shares of